Plattling/Ndb.

Teilnehmerubersicht

Teilnehmer Pferde Startplatzreservierungen
Auburger, Anna 23 Simmerl - Ka 5:1,6:1,7:1,8:1,23: 1, 24: 1,
GER 25:1,26:1,27:1,28: 1
24 Wanda 494
Bassermann, Martin 50 Nikodemus 20 23:1,24:1,25:1,27:1
GER
Baur, Maria 1 DSP Lionel 5:1,6:1,7:1,8:1,23:1, 25: 1,
GER . 26:1,28:1
2 DSP Amazing Bert
Belmer, Michaela 35 Lexico 5 5:1,6:1,7:1,8:1
GER
Blosl, Stefan 88 lluna 16 29:1,30:1,31:1,33: 1
GER "
89 Raija 6
Brunner, Stefanie 37 Notting"s Niklas 23:1,24:1,25:1,26:1,27:1, 28:
GER 1
Euba, Friedrich 10 Lennox 230 35:1,36:1,37:1,39:1
GER
11 Fynn 39
Fischer, Katharina 25 Novella 4 5:1,6:1,7:1,8:1
GER
Giertler, Markus 31 Karino 543 23:1,25:1,26:1,28: 1
GER
Greinsberger, Florian 22 Valentino 385 5:1,6:1,7:1,8:1
GER
Gumbrecht, Bernhard 66 Happy L 3 1:1,2:1,3:1,4: 1
GER .
67 Nesquik M
Hahn, Monja 45 Bagos 9:1,10:1,11:1,12: 1, 29: 1, 30:
GER 1,31:1,33:1
46 Bilinteeichen Napoleon
47 Riano 15
48 Blnteeichen Ringo
49 Blnteeichen Corana
Hauser, Manuela 84 Lausbub 399 35:1,36:1,37:1,39: 1
GER .
85 Lino 69
Hertkorn-Kiefer, Katrin 13 Dream Colour 1:1,2:1,3:1,4:1
GER
20 Balotelli 14
14 Valerio 37
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Teilnehmer

Herzog, Elisabeth
GER

Holzner, Stephanie
GER

Hopf, Maximilian
GER

Horl, Isabell
GER

lhnen, Sophia
GER

Karosser, Kathrin
GER

Kiefer, Edwin
GER

Klar, Christopher
GER

Kollek, Verena
GER

Lange, Hans-Lothar
GER

Lengenfelder, Nadja
GER

Lettl, Stephan
GER

Link, Maximilian
GER

Mahn, Sabrina
GER

Pferde
40
41
42
43
44

71
72
73
74

93

68
69

26

27

28

13

14

15

63

64

65

29

16

17

18

19

12

57

34

26

Don Diamant
Zagiel
Schecki 131
Holl6 3
Sahab 4

Ida 55

Kassia 19

Kyra 188

Quaringo

Fabriana 19

Schorschi 28

Mercides

Reitland's Feenzauber

Wombat 24
Nachtstolz

DSP Avici Ass

Dream Colour

Valerio 37

HLH Carios

Viano 3

Viktor 101

Bondadoso 8

Nepomuk 370

Nick 185

Holane 2

Escado 30

Lanero 18

Starfighter 27

DSP Rosella

Orina 24

Wombat 24

Startplatzreservierungen

5:1,6:1,7:1,8:1,9:1,10: 1, 11:

1,12:1,23:1, 25:1,

26:1,28:1,

29:1,31:1,32:1,34: 1

5:1,6:1,7:1,8:1

13:1,14:1,15:1,16:1, 35:1, 36:

1,37:1,39:1

41:1

17:1,18:1,19:1, 20

1:2,2:2,3:2,4:2

:1,21: 1, 22:

1:1,2:1,3:1,4:1,41: 1,42: 1,

43:1,45:1

35:1,36:1,37:1, 39:

23:1,25:1,26:1, 28

35:2,36:2,37:2, 38
2

23:1,25:1,41: 1, 42
1

1:1,2:1,3:1,4:1

41:1,42:1,43:1, 45:

41:1,42:1,43:1, 45:

:1,44:1

1 2,39:2,48:

:1,44: 1, 46:

2/4



Teilnehmer

Mulitze, Bernhard
GER

Mohrle, Alexander
GER

Osl, Peter
GER

Prakesch, Larissa
GER

P6tzl, Peter
GER

Reul, Friederike
GER

Ritter, Jacqueline
GER

Rob, Rebeka
GER

Schmelzer, Lea
GER

Schmidt, Dr. Theresa
GER

Scholz, Wolfgang
GER

Pferde
51
52
53
54
55

32
33

42
43
44

21

56

75
76
77
78
79
80

58

59
60

61

70

32
33

75
81
77
79
82
80
83

Honeymoon 118

Vier Jahereszeiten Vuti
Blanche Gavin
Lingezicht Amadeus

Legends Classic Sir
Robin

Benedikt 30
Maykel 11

Franz Josef 15

Qunak

Schecki 131
Holl6 3
Sahab 4

Bohun 4

Polly ET

Falkenhofs Mon Coeur
Nantana 15

Campino 567
Sandokan 326

Casar WS

Champ WS

Failshofer Smart
Gentleman

Failshofer Gllcksbar

Der kleine
Herzensbrecher

Dein kleiner
Rosenprinz

Mora 32

Franz Josef 15

Qunak

Falkenhofs Mon Coeur
Caruso 435

Campino 567

Casar WS

Ekholts Dott-Com
Champ WS

Doc Morris 4

Startplatzreservierungen

29:1,30:1,31:1, 32: 1, 33: 1, 34:
1

5:1,6:1,7:1,8:1,23:1, 24: 1,
25:1,26:1,27:1,28:1

38:1,41:1,42:1,44:1,46: 1

41:1,42:1,43:1,45:1

41:1,42:1,44:1,46:1

23:1,24:1,25:1,26:1,27:1, 28:

1

1:1,2:1,3:1,4:1,17:1, 19: 1,
20:1,22:1,23:1,25:1, 26:1, 28:
1

17:2,18:2,19:2,21: 2

1:1,2:1,3:1,4:1

23:1,24:1,25:1,27:1

1:2,2:2,3:2,4:2,9:1,10: 1, 11:
1,12:1,17:1,19:1,20:1,22: 1
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Teilnehmer
Schwendinger, Petra
GER

Sigl, Reinhard
GER

Steimle, Dr. Sonja
GER

Traut, Tobias
GER

Wagner, Christina
GER

Werner, Peter
GER

Wirf, Markus
GER

Warf, Verena
GER

Pferde

62

36

30

38
39

90
91
92

86
87

0 N o u

Apollo 1098

Falkenhofs Marrakesch

Sternenstaub SWS

Adrienne 41
Darwino WM

DSP Santos
Lilly 806

Sacarello B

Luca 179
Lui 80

Winnie-Pooh 2
Napoleon 494

Kensia

Winnie-Pooh 2
Don 612
Napoleon 494

Kensia

Startplatzreservierungen

17:1,18:1,19:1,21: 1

41:1,42:1,43:1,45: 1

1:1,2:1,3:1,4:1

1:1,2:1,3:1,4:1

1:1,2:1,3:1,4:1,9:1,10:1, 11:

1,12:1

35:1,36:1,37:1,39: 1

1:1,2:1,3:1,4:1,17:1, 18: 1,
19:1, 20:1, 21: 1, 22: 1, 29: 1, 30:
1,31:1,32:1,33:1,34: 1

17:2,18:2,19:2,20:2,21:2,22:

2
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